Anticoagulation Cost/Tier Analysis

Commercial Plan

Anthem BCBS of ME (Wellpoint)

Express Scripts

TRICARE

Harvard Pilgrim 3 Tier

Medicare Part D Plan

AARP Medicare Rx Preferred

Express Scripts Medicare - Value

Humana Preferred Rx Plan &
Walmart Rx Plan

SilverScript Basic

WellCare Classic & Extra (10 mg
dose only)

Local Pharmacy Average Cost - 30 Day Supply

Cash Price

CVS - Auburn Street

Walgreen's - Marginal Way

Hannaford - Forest Ave

MMC Pharmacy

Rivaroxaban (Xarelto)
Status

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 2

Covered - Tier 3

Preferred - Tier 3

Preferred -Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 3

Preferred -Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 3

$409

$432

$440

$474

Apixaban (Eliquis)
Status

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 3

Preferred - Tier 2

Preferred - Tier 3

Preferred - Tier 2

Covered

$398

$396

$416

$450

MaineCare:

Rivaroxaban and Apixaban are “not
preferred” medications.

Cards for free 30 day supply are
available via MMC pharmacy;
medication may be prescribed for 30
days and the patient’s PCP may submit
request to have further doses covered.
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