Anticoagulation Cost/Tier Analysis		
Commercial Plan	Rivaroxaban (Xarelto) Status	Apixaban (Eliquis) Status
Anthem BCBS of ME (Wellpoint)	Preferred - Tier 2	Preferred - Tier 2
Express Scripts	Preferred - Tier 2	Preferred - Tier 2
TRICARE	Preferred - Tier 2	Preferred - Tier 2
Harvard Pilgrim 3 Tier	Covered - Tier 3	Preferred - Tier 2
Medicare Part D Plan		
AARP Medicare Rx Preferred	Preferred - Tier 3	Preferred - Tier 3
Express Scripts Medicare - Value	Preferred -Tier 2	Preferred - Tier 2
Humana Preferred Rx Plan & Walmart Rx Plan	Preferred - Tier 3	Preferred - Tier 3
SilverScript Basic	Preferred -Tier 2	Preferred - Tier 2
WellCare Classic & Extra (10 mg dose only)	Preferred - Tier 3	Covered
Local Pharmacy Average Cost - 30 Day Supply Cash Price		
CVS - Auburn Street	\$409	\$398
Walgreen's - Marginal Way	\$432	\$396
Hannaford - Forest Ave	\$440	\$416
MMC Pharmacy	\$474	\$450

MaineCare:

Rivaroxaban and Apixaban are "not preferred" medications.

Cards for free 30 day supply are available via MMC pharmacy; medication may be prescribed for 30 days and the patient's PCP may submit request to have further doses covered.